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0338213192 HANSARONDA - Kitchen faucet

EAN: 4015474050624

statichansa.com/0338213192

e Kitchen

Technical data

e Single operating lever/handle, Hot/Cold symbols
e Single-lever e Non-return valve(s)
e Deck mounted e Copper inlet pipes
e Swivel spout e Surfaces in contact with drinking water contain less than
0.3% lead, Inner body made of DZR brass, Waterways
without nickel coating
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Technical properties

Hot water supply

Working pressure

Backflow prevention (EN1717)
Material

Regulations

EN standard
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
EB

Brass

EN 817
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Spare parts
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SP03382131

Name

Lever Discontinued

Screw, M5x8, SW2.5

Bushing

Plug, hot/cold

Covering cap Edelmessing Discontinued
Covering cap Discontinued

Fixing screw, M50x1, SW45
Cartridge, 4.8 eco

Hot water limiter

Support ring White Discontinued
Support ring Mocha Discontinued
Support ring Discontinued
0-ring, d 38x3.5

Gasket, 48x33.5x2

Bearing ring

Supporting plate

Raising kit Discontinued

Screw, R1 Discontinued

0-ring, 47.29x2.62 Discontinued
Spout Discontinued
Passing-through bushing Discontinued
Non-return valve

Aerator, M24x1 STD HC B

Aerator, M24x1 Edelmessing Discontinued
Aerator, M22/M24 B

Hose, L=1500, G1/2-M14x1
0-ring, d 7.65x1.78

Gasket, 18.5/12x2 Discontinued
Counterbalance

Nipple Discontinued

Hand shower White Discontinued
Hand shower Discontinued

Non-return valve, M16x1/M14x1

Code
59910346
59904755
59904778
59906705
59910334
59910329
59904890
59904601
59904759
59910386
59910385
59910384
59910236
59902283
59904893
59910008
59902707
5990489
59906351
59910391
59910630
59905714
59905830
59906724
59905901
59905067
59902337
59905070
59905891
59910801
59910397
59910396
59913418
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